ADEN C. AYRES AND PAULINE J. AYRES, husband and wife	
IOHN C. BODLE FAMILY TRUST	, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to
of <u>Klamath</u> , State of O	all that real property situated in the County regon, described as:
ot 7 Plool 8 MAMU DIVE	R ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oreg
Joe 7, DIOCK 0, REATAIN KIVE	A ACADS, IN the County of Klamath, State of Oreg
Subject to:	이 성격 관계 관계적 관계적 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 1993년 1월 20일 - 19일 - 19일 - 19일 - 19
.) Restrictions as shown on	the recorded plat
0.	
<b>NH 10</b>	
<b>F~</b>	
<b>1</b> 1	에서 가슴에 상황을 통해 가슴을 통하는 것이다. 이는 것이다. 이는 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 것이다.
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner	of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
as set forth above	
그는 아이는 것은 것을 가장 같아요. 이 것이 같아요. 같아요.	inst all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
The true and actual consideration **	for this transfer is \$ <u>16,000.00</u> .*
Dated this 20th day of	<u>March</u> , 19 <u>81</u> .
Dated this 20th day of _	
and the second secon	Aden C. AVTes
	X fauline Lunes
CALIFORNIA STATE OF ON EGON, County ofRive	rside
March 20, ADEN C. AYRES and PAULINE J. J	
instrument to be <u>THEIR</u>	voluntary act and deed.
OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE A ZORN	Before me:
RIVERSIDE COUNTY	cellice de pre
My comm. expires APR 18, 1984 499 S. Palm Canyon Dr., Palm Springs, CA 92262	Notary Public for Øregon / CALIFORNIA
	My commission expires: cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the
property remains subject or which th	e purchaser agrees to pay or assume.
	perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration operty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
consideration." (Indicate which)	
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON, )
ADEN C. AYRESO& PAULINE J.	County of klamath
	I certify that the within instrument was received for record
	on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> , <u>1981</u> at <u>10:37</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M81</u>
BODLE FAMILY TRUST	on page <u>6202</u> Records of Deeds of said County.
	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After Recording Return to:	
After Recording Return to: JOHN C. BODLE FAMILY TRUST c/o John C. Bodle	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk